
COURSE DATES TIMES TOTAL CLASS
HOURS SIZE

OSHA 30 Jan. 2-5 8:00am - 4:30pm 32 15
Manlift Safety Jan. 2 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 4
Traffic Control & Flagging Jan. 2-3 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
Solar Farm Construction Jan. 3-5 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 15
First Aid/CPR/AED Jan. 4 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Pipe Laser Jan. 4 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Firewatch/Fire Extinguisher Jan. 5 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Poly Pipe Fusion Jan. 5 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Line & Grade ****** Jan. 8-12 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 20
Blueprint Reading Jan. 8-12 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 4
Asbestos Abatement Supervisor Jan. 8 -13 8:00am - 4:30pm 48 25
Hazardous Waste Worker Refresher Jan. 13 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Pipe OQ Jan. 13 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Lead Abatement Worker Refresher Jan. 13 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Pipelaying ****** Jan. 15-19 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 12
Trench Excavation Safety Jan. 15 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 4
Foreman Prep Jan. 15-19 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 12
Cutting & Burning Jan. 15-19 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
Scaffold Builder ****** Jan. 22-26 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 20
CDL Prep Jan. 22-24 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 6
OSHA 10 Jan. 25-26 8:00am - 4:30pm 12 20
Asbestos Abatement Supervisor Refresher Jan. 27 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Lead Abatement Supervisor Refresher Jan. 27 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Safeland Basic Orientation Jan. 27 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 8
Hoisting and Rigging ****** Jan. 29 - Feb. 2 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 20
Small Engine Repair Jan. 29 - Feb. 2 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
Hazardous Waste Worker Jan. 29 - Feb. 2 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
General Construction ****** Feb. 5 -16 8:00am - 4:30pm 80 20
Asbestos Abatement Worker ****** Feb. 5 -9 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 16
Intro to Construction Drone Operation Feb. 5-9 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 4
OSHA 10 Feb. 6-7 8:00am - 4:30pm 12 20
Air Tools & Soil Compaction Feb. 8 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Intro to Green Construction Feb. 9 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Asbestos Abatement Worker Refresher Feb. 10 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Hazardous Waste Worker Refresher Feb. 10 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Pipe OQ Feb. 10 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Lead Abatement Worker****** Feb. 12-16 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Pipeline Distribution Feb. 12-16 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Traffic Control & Flagging Feb. 13-14 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
Construction Math Feb. 15 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Scaffold User Safety Feb. 16 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Concrete Practices and Procedures****** Feb. 19-23 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 18
* Within a Gencon Class ****** Creditable apprenticeship classes
**** It is the Responsibility of each member to contact your Local Union when in need of a First Aid/CPR Training

***** If you are in need of any class not listed please contact the Training Center 
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COURSE DATES TIMES TOTAL CLASS
HOURS SIZE

OSHA 30 Feb. 19-22 8:00am - 4:30pm 32 15
CDL Prep Feb. 19-21 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 6
Silica Awareness Feb. 20 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Solar Installer Feb. 22-23 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
First Aid/CPR/AED Feb. 23 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Pipeline Technology ****** Feb 26- Mar. 1 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
Forklift/Skidsteer/Manlift Feb. 26- Mar. 1 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 4
Traffic Control Supervisor Feb. 26- Mar. 1 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Traffic Control & Flagging Feb. 26-27 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
Line & Grade ****** Mar.4-8 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 20
Bridge Demolition Mar. 4-8 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
Confined Spaces in Construction Mar. 4-6 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 15
Solar Farm Construction Mar. 4-6 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 15
Utility Locating Mar. 7 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 4
Poly Pipe Fusion Mar. 8 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Asbestos Abatement Worker Refresher Mar. 9 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Hazardous Waste Worker Refresher Mar. 9 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Hand Applied Pipeline Coating Mar. 9 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Pipelaying****** Mar. 11-15 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 12
Trench Excavation Safety Mar. 11 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Small Engine Repair Mar. 11-15 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
Intro to Construction Drone Operation Mar. 11-15 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 4
Scaffold Builder****** Mar. 18-22 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 20
Cutting & Burning Mar. 18-22 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
Traffic Control & Flagging Mar. 18-19 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
OSHA 10 Mar. 20-21 8:00am - 4:30pm 12 20
First Aid/CPR/AED Mar. 22 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Hoisting & Rigging ****** Mar. 25-29 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 20
GPS Site Layout Mar. 25-29 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
CDL Prep Mar. 25-27 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 6
Manlift Safety Mar. 28 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 4
Hazard Communication Mar. 29 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
General Construction****** Apr. 1- 12 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 20
Asbestos Abatement Worker  Apr. 1-5 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Forklift/Manlift/Skidsteer Apr. 1-5 8:00am - 4:30 pm 40 4
OSHA 10 Apr. 2-3 8:00am - 4:30pm 12 20
Air Tools & Soil Compaction  Apr. 4 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Intro to Green Construction Apr. 5 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Blueprint Reading  Apr. 8-12 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 4
I.C.R.A.****** Apr. 8-12 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 16
Traffic Control & Flagging Apr. 9-10 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
Construction Math Apr. 11 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Scaffold User Safety Apr. 12 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
Asbestos Abatement Worker Refresher Apr. 13 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Hazardous Waste Worker Refresher Apr. 13 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
First Aid/CPR/AED Apr. 13 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
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COURSE DATES TIMES TOTAL CLASS
HOURS SIZE

Concrete Practices and Procedures****** Apr. 15-19 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 18
Foreman Prep Apr. 15-19 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 12
Hazardous Waste Worker****** Apr. 15-19 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Silica Awareness Apr. 16 8:00am -4:30pm 8 6
Pipeline Technology ****** Apr. 22-26 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 12
Lead Abatement Worker****** Apr. 22-26 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Mason Tending Apr. 22-26 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 12
Pipeline Distribution Apr. 29- May 3 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Infectious Disease Operations****** Apr. 29- May 3 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
CDL Prep Apr. 29- May 1 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 6
Solar Installer May 2-3 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
Cutting & Burning May 6-10 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
GPS Site Layout May 6-10 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 6
First Aid/CPR/AED May 6 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Hazardous Communication May 7 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Utility Locating May 8 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 4
Pipe OQ May 9 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Confined Space Awareness May 10 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 15
Asbestos Abatement Supervisor Refresher May 11 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Asbestos Abatement Worker Refresher May 11 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Hazardous Waste Worker Refresher May 11 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 25
Forklift/Skidsteer/Manlift May 13-17 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 4
Traffic Control Supervisor May 13-17 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 15
Trafiic Control & Flagging May 13-14 8:00am - 4:30pm 16 15
OSHA 10 May 15-16 8:00am - 4:30pm 12 20
First Aid/CPR/AED May 17 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
I.C.R.A.****** May 20-24 8:00am - 4:30pm 40 16
Solar Farm Construction May 20-22 8:00am - 4:30pm 24 15
LiUNA Labor History May 20 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 15
Manlift Safety May 21 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 4
Pipe Laser May 22 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Poly Pipe Fusion May 23 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 6
Firewatch/Fire Extinguisher May 23 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 10
Hand Applied Pipeline Coating May 24 8:00am - 4:30pm  6
Scaffold User Safey May 24 8:00am - 4:30pm 8 20
* Within a Gencon Class ****** Creditable apprenticeship classes
**** It is the Responsibility of each member to contact your Local Union when in need of a First Aid/CPR Training
***** If you are in need of any class not listed please contact the Training Center 
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